Name of warrant CSTB04MBS20CE

Company nameMB Securities Joint Stock CompanySubjectDecision on the listing of covered warrant

Content:

On March 03, 2021, the Hochiminh Stock Exchange issued Decision No.114/QD-SGDHCM to allow MB Securities Joint Stock Company to list its covered warrant on the exchange:

MB Securities Joint Stock Company
MBS
1,643,310,840,000 VND
Floor M-3-7, 03 Lieu Giai, Lieu Giai ward, district Ba Dinh, Ha Noi
covered warrant
Warrant CSTB04MBS20CE
CSTB2012
VN0CSTB21020
Sai Gon Thuong Tin Commercial Joint Stock Bank
STB
Call
European-style
Cash
4 months
June 04, 2021
1:1
18,000. VND
2,000,000 warrants
March 05, 2021